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everyday meat value
fresh shank or butt portion
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spaghetti
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vegetable oil

bathroom tissue

fresh quarter | ' buy one - b. l .08
pork loin | getonefree = r=—

E 1 l everyday meat value
pOI‘k ChOpS | Loblaws sweet pickied

back bacon

. 1.32
1.42

.74
©1.99

sliced bologna

007
pku
centre Culs

lb1 l23 1

pork sausage
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